Race Date
August 06, 2022

5k Run

Female Overall Winners

Place Name

1

Megan Hubbard

City
Horton Ml

Male Overall Winners

Place Name

1

Fraser Wilson

City
Bailey Ml

Female Master Winners

Place Name

1

Chris Vincent

City
Jackson M

Male Master Winners

Place Name

1

Aaron Usher

City
Lansing Ml

Female No Age Provided

Place Name

1

Ashley Gleeson

City

Female 14 and Under

Place Name

1 Grace Gady

2 Lauren Leis

3 Adeline Comar

4 Bridget Fullerton

5 Alexis Alkidas

6 Jacqueline Comar

7  Abby Kubish

8 Olivia Bussa

9 Maggie Mentzer
10 Laylah Kimble
11 Lilly Kimble
12 Emme Evans
13 Katie Scanlon
14 Leah Leis
15 Mariana Bethel
16 Klaire Scanlon
17 Natalie O'Neil
18 Abby Jennings
19 Emrick Boobyer
20 Georgia Beard
21 Sloane Anderson
22 Dannyell Grimes
23 Brooke Mitchell
24  Lennix Phenicie
25 Hope Warbritton

City

Saline Ml
Clare Ml
Shaker Heights
Jackson Ml
Ann Arbor MI
Shaker Heights
Spring Arbor Ml
Franklin Ml
Flat Rock Ml
Spring Arbor MI
Spring Arbor Ml

Clare Ml
Marshall Ml

Brooklyn Ml
Clarklakeclarklake
Horton Ml

Northville Mi
Adrian Ml
Jackson Ml
Jerome Ml
Grass Lake Ml

Male 14 and Under

Place Name
1 Jake Szalay
2 Gibson Shore
3 Alexander Bussa
4 Michael Munson
5 Braiden Renfer

City

Saline Ml
Jackson Ml
Franklin Ml
Ann Arbor Ml
Parma Ml

g

28

B

23

g

58

B

43

g
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13
13
14
12
11
12
14
12
14
11
11
12
12
12
13
10
12
12
14
14
13
13
12

8

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

6 Parker Gough
7 lIsaac Fullerton
8 Andrew Russell
9  Will Devaney
oall Time 10 Ryan Pfister
11 Bryson Cooper
9 18173 12  George Comar
13 Mason Williams
14 Max Mumma
O'all Time 15 Jack Evans
_1 15:37 1 16  Jonah Drlicka
17 Kessler Anderson
18 Liam Mahem
19 Joseph Mills
O'all Time 20 William Vacha
42 22:23.4 21 Crew Richards
22 Marshall Baker
23 Jax Baker
24 Lewis Bertossi
Oall Time 25  James Warbritton
7 17:55.6 26 Andrew Comar
Female 15to 17
O'all Time Place Name
267 49:45.2 1 Madison Osterberg
2 Kara Terakedis
3 Corynn Gady
. 4 Sienna Vuijsters
Qall Time 5 Isabelle Brooks
51  23:08.8 6 Ella Walton
73 24359 7 Abby Russell
95  26:12.9 8 Abby Frederick
98  26:31.4 9 Kaydee Richardson
110 27:21.9 10 Hailey Goings
117 28:17.2 11 Natalie Abrahamson
135 29:24.7 12 Lily Fiedler
141 29:41.0 13  Sophia Jennings
154 30:06.3 14  Olivia Schwabel
156 30:09.0 15  Lily Vannuys
173 31:08.9
175 31:133 Male 15to 17
176 31:14.0
177 31:17.7 Place Name
179 31:22.6 1 Michael Allen
180 31:22.8 2 Griffin Mentzer
181 31:23.1 3 Hudson Cooper
201 33:15.5 4 Gannon Shore
215 34:05.1 5 Zach Kubisb
220 34:57.5 6 Jacob Jordan
222 34:57.7 7 Jack Seeger
225 35:16.2 8 Joel Lange
244 39:02.8 9 Grant Dery
247 40:23.4 10 William Kennedy
269 51:01.1 11 Kaleb Richardon
12 Logan Fish
13 Mason Chesser
. . 14 Luke Fish
Qall Time 15 Connor Campbell
23 20:32.6
29 21:13.9
31 21:14.7
38 21:58.4
50 23:07.7

Clark Lake Run
Age Group Results

Brooklyn M
Jackson Ml

Chicago IL
Chicago IL
Jackson Ml
Shaker Heights
Blanchester OH
Toledo OH

Horton Ml
Northville M

Jackson Ml
Mason MI
Brooklyn M
Okemos M
Okemos Ml
Midland NC
Grass Lake Ml
Shaker Heights

City
Jackson Ml
Onsted Ml
Saline Ml
Golden CO
Adrian Ml

Adrian Ml
Brooklyn M

Lake Barrington IL
Highland Ml
Clarklake MI
Perrysburg OH
Jackson Ml

City

Jackson Ml
Flat Rock Ml
Jackson Ml
Jackson M
Spring Arbor Ml

Adrian MI
Toledo OH
Jackson Ml

Clarklake Ml
Jerome MI
Clarklake Ml
Homer MI

13
14
14
11
14
13

9
11
12
12

10
13
11
10
13
11

11
5

g

16
17
15

15

52

57

70

94

99
103
105
109
122
129
134
143
153
169
178
207
223
226
234
249
272

91

120

23:17.6
23:56.4
24:34.3
26:11.7
26:45.2
27:02.2
27:08.5
27:18.4
28:46.2
29:02.3
29:24.1
29:43.7
30:06.1
30:59.4
31:18.9
33:36.7
35:01.2
35:18.4
36:56.7
42:08.8
55:47.6

08/06/2022 12:25:30




Race Date
August 06, 2022

Place Name
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Claire Walton
Riley Hobson
Emma Cummings
Maggie Brown
Kate O'Neil
Isabelle Villanueva
Lauren Reynolds
lllean Elder

Makayla Davenport

Emily Klemetson
Madison Green
Katie Gillies

Male 18 to 24

Place Name
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Andrew Etherington

Matthew Hoop
Colin Syrek
Connor Terech
Stephen Hertzfeld
Gavin Dery

Ben Haun

Parker Buszka
Preston Buszka

Place Name

[
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Ellice Clark
Olivia De Bear
Darian Liogghio
Carly Pollack
Tess Walker
Cait Prentice
Shelby Van Nuys
Nicole Urdahl
Bobbie Phenicie

Male 25 to 29

Place Name
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Ben Utz

Eli Cheney
Tyler McCauley
Bronson Bush
Leighton Uhl
Tim Jaynes
Alex Phenicie
Silvan Pierce
Tyler Gleeson

Place Name
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Michelle Wolfe
Kristy Boltz
Laura Peabody

5k Run

Female 18 to 24

City

Portage MI

Ann Arbor Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Brooklyn M
Eaton Rapids Ml
Horton MI

Clarklake Ml
Canton Ml
Jackson Ml
Clio Ml

City

Brighton Ml
Jackson Ml
Adrian Ml
Milan Ml
Jackson Ml
Toledo OH
Jackson M
Farmington Hills
Farmington Hills

Female 25 to 29

City
Plymouth Ml
Ypsilanti Ml
Howell MI

Jerome MI
Jackson Ml

Carleton M
Powell WY

City

22

B

27
29
29
29
27
29
28
29
27

25

Bowling Green OH 29

Powell WY
Clarklake Ml

Napoleon Ml

Clarklake Ml
Baltimore OH

Female 30 to 34

City

Roscommon Mi

29
28
27
29
25
27
29

Clark Lake Run
Age Group Results

Age O'all

33
33
33

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

30
40
43

Casey Straub
Kristine Kubish
Morgan Hojnacki
Jade Clark
Shelby Davenport
Lisa Clark

Kaili Ford

Rachel Herrick
Rachel Hojnacki
Natalie White
Stephanie Gough
Whitney Knoll
Alysha Jones
Taryn Simon
Misty Warbritton

Male 30 to 34

Place Name
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Justin Carroll
Derrick Fairchild
Bryan Dutton
Jake Jarrell
Zach Tait
Jaimle Thomson
Evan Malelke
Bryan Ferguson
Justin Brenner
Eben Crandall
Lucas Palkert
Dustin Dihle
Chris Phenicie

Female 35 to 39

Place Name
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Alicia Muterspaugh

Kristine Gough
Lindsey Fish
Laura Punches
Jasmine Teachout
Whitney Dunigan
Emily Ladrig
Ashley Zuzelski
Erin Holmes

Kelly Bertossi

Sue Renfer

Male 35 to 39

Place Name
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Hayato Shimizu
Patrick Smith
Brad Gough
Ryan Harris
Greg Dutton
Tyson Carpenter
Aaron Dimick
Kevin Hall
Edward Ford
Nathan Ford
Bobby Simon

Dundee Ml
Jackson Ml
Sylvania OH
Jackson M
Jackson M
Jackson Ml
Pinckney MI
Jackson M
Atlanta GA
Saint Paul MN
Saline Ml
Michigan Center
Jackson M
Clarklake Ml
Grass Lake Ml

City

Jonesville MI
Parma Ml
Richland MI
Farmington Hills
Jackson M

Brooklyn M
Brooklyn Ml
Horton Ml

West St. Paul MN
Clarklake Ml
Jerome MI

City

Jackson Ml
Brooklyn M
Brooklyn Ml
Grass Lake Ml
Howell MI
Jackson Ml
Suttons Bay MI
Clarklake Ml
Michigan Center
Midland NC
Parma M

City

Ann Arbor MI
Pleasant Lake MI
Saline Ml
Brooklyn Ml

Battle Creek Ml
Jackson Ml
Onsted Ml
Pinckney MI
Parma Ml
Clarklake Ml

34
33
30
31
31
33
33
33
34
30
32
30
33
34
30

B

34
34
34
30
31
30
31
33
31
32
30
33
30

g

36
39

38
35
35
39
39
36
38
37

g

39
36
35
36
37
39
37
37
37
39
38

55

58
116
152
161
164
191
194
196
200
204
219
241
254
270

66

121

23:44.2
24:00.7
28:14.3
30:04.9
30:27.5
30:37.6
32:06.5
32:18.0
32:22.2
33:14.3
33:24.5
34:26.6
37:54.9
44:01.3
51:03.0

08/06/2022 12:25:30




Race Date
August 06, 2022

Place Name
1 Melissa Seeger
2 Kiristi Riley
3 Sara Troyer
4 Aubrie Owen
5 Amanda Bussa
6 Carol Hudecek
7 Sara Perkin
8 Lindsay McKnight
9 Kimberly Mumma
10 Jessica Jones
11  Michelle Maki
12 Jennifer Green
13  Kristin Korzekwa
Male 40 to 44
Place Name
1 Randy Andrews
2 Kyle Campbell
3 Aaron Leis
4 Phil Peabody
5 Aaron Sherwood
6 Michael Alkidas
7  Justin Butts
8 Michael Okonkowski
9 Giovanni Siciliaano
10 Sean Fish
11 Jeffrey Vacha
12 Ron Richards
13 Michael Battle
14  Chris Zuzelski

Place Name
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Meredith Gady
Alison Vuijsters
Tina Grabarczyk
Leslie Brown
Victoria Ramberg
Julie Haynik
Jessica Jennings
Lori Martin
Kathryn Comar
Angela Mitchell
Sarah Aerni
Kendra Davenport
Julia Wright

Male 45 to 49

Place Name

I
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Joseph Comar
Eric Evans
Lance Horwath
Robert Wright
Kevin Anderson
Clifton Mentzer

5k Run

Female 40 to 44

City

Clarklake Ml
Milford Ml
Franklin Ml
Brooklyn M
Jackson Ml
Kitchener ON
Toledo OH
Jackson Ml
Itasca IL
Jackson M
Brooklyn Ml

City
Brooklyn M
Homer MI
Clare Ml
Perry MI
Brooklyn M
Ann Arbor M

Canton Ml

Brooklyn M
Mason MI

Brooklyn M
Brooklyn Ml
Clarklake Ml

Female 45 to 49

City

Saline Ml
Golden CO
Maumee OH

North Olmsted OH
Clarklakeclarklake
Milford OH
Shaker Heights
Jackson Ml
Pittsburgh PA
Clarklake Ml
Jackson M

City
Shaker Heights

Hudson Ml
Jackson Ml

Flat Rock Ml

B

43
40
41
a4
41
42
41
a4
41
40
40
40
a4
40

g

45
45
45
46
a7
45
45
47
45
a7
45
47
47

Age
46
47
49
46
48
49

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Clark Lake Run
Age Group Results

260
280

44
81
113
127
137
166

24:27.0
25:08.8
25:55.5
29:06.9
29:42.1
29:56.0
31:28.5
32:23.4
33:32.1
33:35.1
36:21.6
44:57.6
1:00:33.6

19:54.8
21:50.7
24:26.2
27:09.2
27:12.4
27:31.0
27:55.9
28:23.0
30:12.4
30:23.8
31:25.3
34:03.9
1:01:57.9
1:05:57.9

7
8
9

Dennis Mitchell
John Bussa
Kevin Smith

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
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Shannon Nowak
Jackie Kretzinger
Paula Webb
Joanna Plate
Julie Powell

Kerri Schatz

Male 50 to 54

Place Name
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Tim O'Neil
Walter Rountree
Steve Brown
James Mierzwa
Harry Liogghio
Jon Powell
Duane Wilcox
Warren Hawkins
Matt Klein

Female 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Cim Hubbard
2 Christina Clemet
3 Mary Sheena
4 Shelly Buszka

Male 55 to 59

Place Name
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Chris Koenig
Sheldon Lange
Ed Kengerski
James Walker
David Nearpass
Doug Schatz
Richard Kuhn
Dan Buszka

Female 60 to 64

Place Name
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Linda Corder
Carrie Schupbach
Susan Leu

Bette Lalik

Kelly Foster
Michele Raglin
Vickie Kegerreis

Male 60 to 64

Place Name

w N

Patrick Oharris
Doug Leu
Michael Scott

Jackson Ml a7
Franklin Ml 49
Peoria AZ 47

City Age
Sylvania OH 52
Westlake OH 52
Parma M 53

53

54
Brooklyn Ml 53
City Age
Brooklyn Ml 50
Jackson Ml 51

52

53
Clarklake Ml 52
Brooklyn M 52
Clarklake MI 52

53
Findlay OH 51
City Age
Hanover MI 55
Jerome Ml 57

Keego Harbor Ml 56
Farmington Hills 55

City Age
Clarklake Ml 56
Adrian MI 55
Grass Lake Ml 56
Jerome Ml 57
Jackson Ml 59
Brooklyn Ml 55
Jackson M 55

Farmington Hills 55

City Age
Addison Ml 60
Jackson Ml 62
Brooklyn Ml 61
South Lyon Ml 62
Brooklyn Ml 61
Lexington KY 62
Tecumseh M 64
City Age
Ann Arbor M 60
Brooklyn M 61
Horton Ml 62

193
228
250

101
186
227

258
273

Q
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107
128
146

32:17.3
35:53.2
43:26.1

08/06/2022 12:25:31




Race Date
August 06, 2022

5k Run
Male 60 to 64
Place Name City

4 Bruce Schwabel

Female 65 to 69

Place Name

1 Nicki Kennedy
2 Dorian Lowden
3 Susi Bullinger

Male 65 to 69

Place Name

Paul Bapst Jr.
John Weigand
David Parham
David Clark
Fernanado Cruz
Doug Collins

Male 70 to 74

Place Name

Mike McGlynn
Bruce Andrews
Steve Lantzy
Bob Sonsara
Randy Fielder

Female 75 to 79

Place Name
1 Patricia Holmes

Male 75 to 79

Place Name
1 Jimmy Villegas

Male 80 to 84

Place Name
1 Stephen Harris
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Perrysburg OH

City

Brooklyn Ml
Jackson M
Jackson Ml

City
Hanover MI
Cincinnati OH
Jackson Ml
Jerome Ml
Marshall Ml
Brighton Ml

City
Jackson Ml
Brooklyn Ml
Napoleon OH
Jackson Ml

City
Jackson Ml

City
Adrian MI

City
Clarklake MI

Clark Lake Run
Age Group Results

Age Ovall

62

B

65
66
66

B

66
67
68
67
67
65

B

72
74
70
70
71

g

79

B

76

g

80

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation
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